
Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

Level 4 In Age 9 L4I Grading Benchmark:
WAG Individual All-Around (IAA) IEF 6
Final IAA 26

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table Uneven Bars

Balance 

Beam

Floor 

Exercise

TOTAL GRADING

1 L4I01 Phua Skye Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.575 7.150 6.000 5.000 25.725

2 L4I02 Li-Nette Soong Prime Gymnastics Club 7.525 5.550 6.650 4.900 24.625

3 L4I03 Christina Kvaal Prime Gymnastics Club 5.750 3.750 4.150 2.850 16.500

4 L4I04 Bailey Ellis Prime Gymnastics Club 5.875 3.950 2.000 2.400 14.225

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): VAULT TABLE

Level 4 In Age

Vault Table
Final Score

1 L4I01 Phua Skye Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.575

2 L4I02 Li-Nette Soong Prime Gymnastics Club 7.525

3 L4I04 Bailey Ellis Prime Gymnastics Club 5.875

4 L4I03 Christina Kvaal Prime Gymnastics Club 5.750

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): UNEVEN BARS

Level 4 In Age

Uneven Bars
Final Score

1 L4I01 Phua Skye Bazgym Gymnastics School 7.150

2 L4I02 Li-Nette Soong Prime Gymnastics Club 5.550

3 L4I04 Bailey Ellis Prime Gymnastics Club 3.950

4 L4I03 Christina Kvaal Prime Gymnastics Club 3.750

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): BALANCE BEAM

Level 4 In Age

Balance 

Beam
Final Score

1 L4I02 Li-Nette Soong Prime Gymnastics Club 6.650

2 L4I01 Phua Skye Bazgym Gymnastics School 6.000

3 L4I03 Christina Kvaal Prime Gymnastics Club 4.150

4 L4I04 Bailey Ellis Prime Gymnastics Club 2.000

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): FLOOR EXERCISE

Level 4 In Age

Floor 

Exercise
Final Score

1 L4I01 Phua Skye Bazgym Gymnastics School 5.000

2 L4I02 Li-Nette Soong Prime Gymnastics Club 4.900

3 L4I03 Christina Kvaal Prime Gymnastics Club 2.850

4 L4I04 Bailey Ellis Prime Gymnastics Club 2.400
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